
2020-2021 Distance Learning Bell Schedule

Collaboration Monday - ALL PERIODS* Odd Day - PERIODS 1, 3, 5 (Tuesday & Thursday)
Period Start End Duration Even Day - PERIODS 2, 4, 6 (Wednesday & Friday)

Advisory  8:00 AM 8:30 AM 30 mins Period Start End Duration
Passing Period 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 5 mins Per 0* 7:10 AM 7:55 AM 45 mins

Per 1 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 30 mins Passing Period 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 5 mins
Passing Period 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 5 mins Per 1/2 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 75 mins

Per 2 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 30 mins Passing Period 9:15 AM 9:22 AM 7 mins
Passing Period 9:40 AM 9:45 AM 5 mins Per 3/4 9:22 AM 10:37 AM 75 mins

Per 3 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 30 mins Passing Period 10:37 AM 10:45 AM 8 mins
Passing Period 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 5 mins Per 5/6 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 75 mins

Per 4 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 30 mins Lunch 12:00 PM 12:35 PM 35 mins

Passing Period 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 5 mins Teacher Prep, Student Support, 
Asynchronous Learning 12:35 PM 2:58 PM  2 hrs. 23 mins

Per 5 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 30 mins Per 7* 3:00 PM 3:45 PM 45 mins
Passing Period 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 5 mins *Tuesday through Friday will be block schedule for periods 1 through 6. Zero period 

and period 7 will also meet each day, Tuesday through Friday, for 45 mins each day.Per 6 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 30 mins
Lunch 12:00 PM 12:35 PM 35 mins Minimum Day Block Schedule (Odd & Even)

Teacher Prep, Student Support 
**, Asynchronous Learning 12:35 PM 1:23 PM 48 mins Period Start End Duration

Collaboration 1:28 PM 2:58 PM 90 mins Per 1/2 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 75 mins
*office hours - not required on collaboration Monday's **non-classroom teachers Passing Period 9:15 AM 9:22 AM 7 mins

Regular Monday - ALL PERIODS Per 3/4 9:22 AM 10:37 AM 75 mins
Period Start End Duration Passing Period 10:37 AM 10:45 AM 8 mins

Advisory  8:00 AM 8:30 AM 30 mins Per 5/6 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 75 mins
Passing Period 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 5 mins

Per 1 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 30 mins Minimum Day Regular Schedule (All Periods) 
Passing Period 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 5 mins Period Start End Duration

Per 2 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 30 mins Advisory  8:00 AM 8:30 AM 30 mins
Passing Period 9:40 AM 9:45 AM 5 mins Passing Period 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 5 mins

Per 3 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 30 mins Per 1 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 30 mins
Passing Period 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 5 mins Passing Period 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 5 mins

Per 4 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 30 mins Per 2 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 30 mins
Passing Period 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 5 mins Passing Period 9:40 AM 9:45 AM 5 mins

Per 5 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 30 mins Per 3 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 30 mins
Passing Period 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 5 mins Passing Period 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 5 mins

Per 6 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 30 mins Per 4 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 30 mins
Lunch 12:00 PM 12:35 PM 35 mins Passing Period 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 5 mins

Teacher Prep, Student 
Support, Asynchronous 

Learning
12:35 PM 2:58 PM 2 hrs. 23 mins Per 5 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 30 mins

Passing Period 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 5 mins
Per 6 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 30 mins

Minimum Day Block Schedule (Odd & Even) Minimum Day Regular Schedule (All Periods)
Period Start End Duration Period Start End Duration



Per 0 7:10 AM 7:55 AM 45 mins Per 0 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 30 mins
Per 1/2 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 75 mins Per 1 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 30 mins

Passing Period 9:15 AM 9:22 AM 7 mins Passing Period 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 5 mins
Per 3/4 9:22 AM 10:37 AM 75 mins Per 2 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 30 mins

Passing Period 10:37 AM 10:45 AM 8 mins Passing Period 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 5 mins
Per 5/6 10:45 AM 12:00 PM 75 mins Per 3 9:10 AM 9:40 AM 30 mins

Even = 12/18, 3/25, 5/28, 6/9 Odd= 12/17, 6/8 Passing Period 9:40 AM 9:45 AM 5 mins
Per 4 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 30 mins

Passing Period 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 5 mins
Per 5 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 30 mins

Passing Period 10:50 AM 10:55 AM 5 mins
Per 6 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 30 mins
Lunch 11:25 AM 12:00 PM 35 mins
Per 7 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 30 mins

11/20 Min Day Regular


